
 

 

 

April 2026 
 
Dear Customer, 
 
Anglia Culinary Suppliers Ltd is an independent family owned company offering the caterer the most 
comprehensive range of ambient, chilled and frozen products. Unlike our competitors, we do not sell the goods we 
have in stock but supply the goods you require, a subtle but important difference. Our range is suitable for all types 
of caterer, covering basic items through to more specialised lines.  
 
The company dates back to 1969 and was founded by our chairman, Richard Wells. Richard’s career began in the 
food halls of Harrods, he then progressed onto working for a London based wholesaler, a company he has since 
taken over. In 1993 Nicolas Wells joined the company having trained and worked in restaurant management both 
locally and abroad. After 12 years learning all aspect of the family business Nicolas became Managing Director in 
2005. 
 
Our success is based on the traditional values of customer service, whilst we are keen to invest in the latest I.T 
systems, vehicles and staff; we never forget that our business is about our customers.  
 
With a prompt and reliable delivery service covering Norfolk, Suffolk and Cambridgeshire. 
All deliveries are made using our own fleet of ambient, chilled and frozen vehicles. The goods are carefully 
monitored and temperatures recorded through-out the storage and transport procedure, in order to maintain the 
quality of our product.  
 
Please do not hesitate to contact our office for a personalised quote, to place an order or for further details of our 
service, delivery days and terms. 
 
 
Best Wishes                                                          
 

N Wells 
 
Nick Wells  
 
Managing Director. 
 
Mobile 07957 350821 
Email nick@acsnorwich.com  

 

www.acsnorwich.com 
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
 

1. Orders should be placed with us by NOON the working day before delivery. We can arrange to telephone you if required. Any items not listed, then we would be pleased to 
obtain and stock as requested, subject to availability. 
2. Split cases: For convenience the prices quoted are per case, unless otherwise stated. We are happy to split cases, at a small additional cost to 
cover handling. Non stocked items we have bought in to order and products on contract - case lots only. 
3. Goods: Our Products are kept in the appropriate facilities e.g. fridge, freezers & ambient. Our storage temperatures are monitored & recorded regularly. The responsibility 
of the products once they are delivered becomes that of the customer. 
4. Carriage: For all customers the minimum order is £100.00. 
5. Terms: All goods are quoted subject to being unsold and to market fluctuations. Orders are accepted subject to stocks being available and priced at the time of despatch. 
VAT to be charged as appropriate. All products are sold net, contract prices available by separate negotiations. 
6. Accounts: Payment terms are as shown on your invoice and statement.   
We reserve the right if an account becomes overdue, to collect ALL money due to date, disallow any discount given, add compound interest at 2.5% per month and withdraw 
all credit facilities. Should collection be made via the Courts, all reclaimable legal costs will be added. Cheques returned “refer to drawer” would incur a charge of £20.00 on 
each occasion. Cheques returned by your bank for representation will incur a charge of £10.00 on each occasion. Post dated cheques will not be accepted. Payment can be 
made by Visa or Mastercard (we do not accept American Express) all card payments are subject to authorisation. 
7. Discounts: Discount terms for quantity buying and/or prompt payment is available by negotiation. For further details please contact the office. All discounts will be 
disallowed and reclaimed on any overdue accounts. 
8. Returns: Claims for damaged, short sell by date, or short delivered goods must be made at time of delivery. We reserve the right to make a handling charge on any goods 
returned or not accepted. PLEASE NOTE: WE CAN NOT ACCEPT RETURNED CHILLED OR FROZEN GOODS AT ANY TIME AFTER DELIVERY. 
9. Ownership of goods: Ownership of goods sold by Anglia Culinary Suppliers Ltd will not pass to the buyer until such time as payment, in full, is made to Anglia Culinary 
Suppliers Ltd. 
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   1 VEGETABLES - CANNED 
ACS BAKED BEANS 12 X 400 G                         
HEINZ BAKED BEANS 24 X 415 G                       

ACS BAKED BEANS 6 X 840 G                          

HEINZ BAKED BEANS 6 X 2.6 KG                       

 
ACS BAKED BEANS 6 X 2.62 KG                        
BORLOTTI BEANS 6 X 800 G                           

BUTTER BEANS 12 X 400 G                            

BUTTER BEANS 6 X 2.65 KG                           

BUTTER BEANS 6 X 800 G                             
CANNELLINI(WHITE KID.)BEANS 6 X 2.5 KG             

CANNELLINI(WHITE KID.)BEANS 6X800 G                

DAUCY CHICK PEAS 12 X 400 G                        

CHICK PEAS (IN WATER) 6 X 2.55 KG                  
CHICK PEAS 6 X 800 G                               

BLACK BEANS 2.55 KG TIN                            

5 MIXED BEAN SALAD 800 G                           

5 MIXED BEAN SALAD 2.5 KG                          
RED KIDNEY BEANS 12 X 400 G                        

RED KIDNEY BEANS 6 X 2.5 KG                        

RED KIDNEY BEANS 6 X 800 G                         

SLICED CARROTS 12 X 300 G                          
JACKFRUIT 24 X 565G                                

SLICED JALAPENO PEPPER 2.75KG                      

GARDEN PEAS 12 X 300 G                             

MUSHY PEAS ORIGINAL 6 X 2.6 KG                     
MUSHY PEAS 12 X 300 G                              

ROASTED RED PEPPERS 2.5 KG TIN                     

PIZZA SAUCE 4.05KG TIN                             

NEW POTATOES 12 X 560 G                            
SAUERKRAUT 810 G                                   

SWEETCORN WHOLE KERNEL 2.125 KG                    

WHOLE KERNEL SWEETCORN 12 X 326 G                  

SPAGHETTI HOOPS 24 X 400G                          
CHOPPED TOMATOES 6 X 2.55 KG                       

CHOPPED TOMATOES 12 X 800 G                        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CHOPPED TOMATOES 12 X 400 G                        

               
PLUM PEELED TOMATOES 6 X 2.55 KG                   

TOMATO PASSATA 700 G                               

TOMATO PUREE (KYKNOS) 860 G                        

 
TOMATO PUREE TUBE 130 G                            

DRIED MIXED MUSHROOMS 400 G                        

KTC CRISPY FRIED ONIONS 400G                       

ONION POWDER 500 G                                 
SUN DRIED TOMATOES IN OIL 1KG                      

 

   2 FRUIT - CANNED 
APPLE SOLID PACK 6 X 2.5 KG                        

APRICOT HALVES IN JUICE 6 X 2.5 KG                 
APRICOT HALVES 12 X 420 G                          

PITTED BLACK CHERRIES 800 G                        

FRUIT COCKTAIL 6 X 2.65 KG                         

FRUIT COCKTAIL IN JUICE 12 X 411 G                 
GRAPEFRUIT SEGMENTS IN SYRUP 6X3 KG                

MANDARIN SEGMENTS IN JUICE 12 X 298G               

SLICED MANGO 12 X 425 G                            

PEACH SLICES IN SYRUP 12 X 420 G                   
PEACH HALVES IN SYRUP 12 X 420 G                   

     
PEAR HALVES 12 X 415 G                             
PINEAPPLE RINGS/SLICES 12 X 432 G                  

PINEAPPLE RINGS IN SYRUP 6 X 825 G                 

TINNED PRUNES 6 X 2.6 KG                           

STRAWBERRIES IN SYRUP 6 X 410 G                    
 
 
 
 
  



   3 FRUIT/VEGETABLES FROZEN 
FROZEN CUT GREEN BEANS 2.5KG                       
FROZEN MIXED VEGETABLES 2.5KG                      

FROZEN SILVERSKIN ONIONS 907 G                     

FROZEN CHOICE PEAS 907 G                           

 
FROZEN SWEETCORN 907G                              
FROZEN LEAF SPINACH PTNS 10 X 1 KG                 

SUPER CHIPS 14MM FROZEN 4 X 2.5KG                  

HASH BROWNS 2.5 KG                                 

 
FROZEN BLUEBERRIES 1 KG                            

FROZEN RASPBERRIES 1 KG                            

FROZEN SUMMER FRUITS 1KG                           

 
FROZEN STRAWBERRIES 1 KG                           

 

   4 SAUCES SWEET 
SQUEEZY DARK CHOCOLATE SAUCE 600 G                 

SQUEEZY STRAWBERRY SAUCE 600 G                     
SQUEEZY TOFFEE SAUCE 600 G                         

MACPHIE KU-LI MANGO 6 X 450G                       

MACPHIE KU-LI RASPBERRY 6 X 450G                   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

   5 FRUIT JUICES 
ACS KULANA APPLE JUICE 12 X 1 L                    
RADNOR APPLE JUICE 24 X 200 ML                     

BIG TOM TOMATO JUICE 75 CL                         

BIG TOM TOMATO JUICE 24 X 25CL                     

KULANA CRANBERRY 12 X 1 L                          
C. PRESS APPLE & MANGO 18 X 200 ML                 

 
C. PRESS APPLE & PEAR 18 X 200 ML                  

C. PRESS SUMMER BERRIES 18 X 200 ML                

EAGER APPLE JUICE 8 X 1 L                          

 
EAGER CRANBERRY JUICE 8 X 1 L                      

EAGER PINK GRAPEFRUIT JUICE 8 X 1 L                

 
EAGER SMOOTH ORANGE JUICE 8 X 1 L                  

 
EAGER PINEAPPLE JUICE 8 X 1 L                      
EAGER TOMATO JUICE 8 X 1 L                         

FLAWSOME SWEET APPLE 27 X 200ML                    

FLAWSOME APP/BLACKCURRANT 27 X 200ML               

FLAWSOME APP/MANGO/OR 27 X 200ML                   

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



FROBISHERS APPLE 24 X 250 ML                       

 
FROBISHERS CRANBERRY 24 X 250 ML                   

FROBISHERS CHERRY 24 X 250 ML                      

FROBISHERS MANGO 24 X 250 ML                       
FROBISHERS ORANGE 24 X 250 ML                      

FROBISHERS PINEAPPLE 24 X 250 ML                   

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE 12 X 1 L                          

JUICE BURST APPLE 12 X 500 ML                      
JUICE BURST ORANGE 12 X 500 ML                     

JUICE BURST OR. & CARROT 12 X 500 ML               

JUICE BURST OR & P.FRUIT 12 X 500 ML               

JUICE BURST RASP. LEMONADE 12 X 500 ML             
JUICE BURST SUMMER FRUITS 12 X 500 ML              

JUICE BURST W.MELON & RASP 12 X 500 ML             

REAL LEMON JUICE 1 L                               

REAL LIME JUICE 1 L                                
ACS KULANA ORANGE 12 X 1 L                         

RADNOR ORANGE JUICE 24 X 200 ML                    

SCHWEPPES ORANGE JUICE 24 X 200 ML                 

RUBICON MANGO 12 X 1 L                             
SCHWEPPES TOMATO JUICE 24 X 200 ML                 

 

   7 SAUCES AND SAUCE MIXES 
ET VOILA! APPLE SAUCE 2KG                          
THAI SWEET CHILLI SAUCE 740ML                      

SWEET CHILLI DIPPING SAUCE 1950ML                  

CRANBERRY SAUCE 2.5 KG                             

FISH SAUCE 725 ML                                  
HOI SIN SAUCE LEE KUM KEE 2.25 KG                  

HOLLANDAISE SAUCE 1 L                              

OYSTER SAUCE BLUE DRAGON 1 L                       

GREEN PESTO 950 G                                  
PLUM SAUCE BLUE DRAGON 1 L                         

DARK SOY SAUCE 1 L                                 

GLUTEN FREE SOY SAUCE 50 CL                        

SRIRACHA HOT CHILLI SAUCE 740G                     
TABASCO SAUCE 57 ML                                

TABASCO SAUCE LARGE 350 ML                         

TERIYAKI SAUCE KIKKOMAN 1.9 L                      

WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE 2 L                           
WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE 568 ML                        

KNORR RTU ARRABBAITA SAUCE 2.2L                    

KNORR RTU BALTI SAUCE 2.2L                         

RIO PACIFIC DELUXE BARBECUE SAUCE 2.2 L            
LION STICKY BARBECUE SAUCE 2.27 L                  

KNORR RTU BOLOGNESE SAUCE 2.2L                     

LION CHILLI CON CARNE SAUCE 2.27L                  

LION KATSU CURRY SAUCE 2.27L                       
KNORR RTU KORMA SAUCE 2.2L                         

KNORR RTU THAI RED CURRY SAUCE 2.2L                

KNORR RTU TIKKA MASALA SAUCE 2.2L                  

 
   8 SAUCE / DRESSING / RELISH 
BROWN SAUCE SACHETS 200'S                          

HELLMANN'S BBQ FLAVOUR SAUCE 4.8KG                 
HELLMANN'S TOMATO KETCHUP 4.8KG                    

COLMAN'S HORSERADISH SAUCE 2.25 L                  

HP SAUCE GLASS 12 X 255 G                          

HP SAUCE 2 L PLASTIC                               
HP SAUCE SACHETS 200'S                             

HP SAUCE 4L/4.6 KG PLASTIC                         

      
HP SAUCE SQUEEZY 8 X 285 G                         

HEINZ MAYONNAISE SACHETS 200'S                     
COLMANS ENGLISH MUSTARD SACH 198'S                 

HEINZ ENGLISH MUSTARD SACH 250'S                   

COLMAN'S MINT SAUCE 2.25 L                         

TIPTREE TARTARE SAUCE 72 X 30 G                    
TIPTREE TOMATO KETHCUP 72 X 28 G                   

COLMAN'S PRAWN COCKTAIL SAUCE 2.25 L               

HEINZ SAUCE-O-MAT BBQ SAUCE 3 X 2.5 L              

HEINZ SAUCE-O-MAT HP SAUCE 3 X 2.5 L               
HEINZ SAUCE-O-MAT MUSTARD 3 X 2.5 L                

HEINZ SAUCE-O-MAT MAYONNAISE 3 X 2.5 L             

HEINZ SAUCE-O-MAT TOM KETCHUP 3 X 2.5 L            

HEINZ SQUEEZME MAYO 100'S                          
HEINZ SQUEEZME TK 100'S                            

HEINZ SQUEEZME TARTARE 100'S                       

TARTARE SAUCE SACHETS 200'S                        

HEINZ TARTARE SAUCE SACHETS 200'S                  
COLMAN'S TARTARE SAUCE 2.25 L                      

ACS TOMATO KETCHUP 4.5 KG                          

TOMATO KETCHUP GLASS 12 x 342 G                    

TOMATO KETCHUP SACHETS 200'S                       
HEINZ TOMATO SAUCE SACHETS 200'S                   

HEINZ TOMATO KETCHUP 2.15 L                        



          
HEINZ TOMATO KETCHUP 4 L                           

HEINZ TOM KETCHUP SQ. 10 X 342 G                   
BRANSTON ORIGINAL PICKLE 2.55 KG                   

BRANSTON SMALL CHUNK PICKLE 2.55 KG                

PICCALILLI 2.4 KG                                  

HELLMANN'S CAESAR DRESSING 1 L                     
RIO HONEY MUSTARD DRESSING 2KG                     

HELLMANN'S VINAIGRETTE DRESSING 1 L                

 
   9 PICKLES/BAR SUNDRIES 
SLICED BEETROOT 2.3 KG                             

OPIES CAPERS 1.05 KG                               

CAPER BERRIES 750G                                 

CENTAUR MINI CAPERS 1.5 KG                         
APPLE CHUTNEY 1250 G                               

KTC MANGO CHUTNEY 2.6 KG                           

RED ONION CHUTNEY 1.15 KG                          

SPICY TOMATO CHUTNEY 1.15 KG                       
KUHNE DILL GHERKINS 2.45 KG                        

 
KUHNE SLICED GHERKINS 2.45 KG                      

OPIES COCKTAIL GHERKINS 2.3 KG                     

LIME PICKLE 1.2 KG                                 
STONELESS BLACK OLIVES 2.1KG                       

CRESPO STONELESS GREEN OLIVES 2.4 L                

NOCERELLA OLIVES 1.9KG                             

PICKLED ONIONS 2.25 KG                             
SILVERSKIN COCKTAIL ONIONS 2.4 KG                  

TIPTREE ONION RELISH 72 X 38 G                     

PICKLED WALNUTS 390 G                              

PICKLED RED CABBAGE 2.25 KG                        
ANGOSTURA BITTERS 44.7 % 200 ML                    

PARTY ICE 'SINCE 1860' 6 X 2 KG                    

 
  10 FISH 
ANCHOVIES IN OIL 50 G                              

TUNA CHUNKS IN BRINE 24 X 400 G                    

TUNA IN BRINE 6 X 800 G                            

TUNA IN BRINE 1.880 KG                             
TUNA IN BRINE 185 G                                

TUNA POUCH IN BRINE 1.02KG                         

TUNA POUCH IN BRINE 3.1KG                          

FISH FINGERS 60'S                                  
WHOLETAIL BREADED SCAMPI 10 X 450 G                

SMOKED SALMON SLICED 1 KG                          

  
  11 PIZZA 
BRICK PIZZA CAPRICCIOSA 10'S                       

 
BRICK PIZZA DOLORE 10'S                            

 
BRICK PIZZA MARGHERITA 10'S                        

 
BRICK PIZZA PEPPERONI 10'S                         

 
 
 
 



BRICK PIZZA VEGAN 10'S                             

 

 
  12 MEATS, BACON AND HAM 
U/S BACK BACON 2.25KG                              
SLICED BEEF 500 G                                  

SLICED HAM 500 G                                   

OAKVALE HALF HAM (3.5KG APPROX) PER KG             

PROSCUITTO SLICED 500G                             
COOKED STEAKY BACON 1KG                            

CORNED BEEF 12 X 340 G                             

FROZEN CHICKEN BREAST PIECES 2.5 KG                

SLICED CHORIZO 500 G                               
FROZEN BEEF MINCE 2KG                              

SLICED PASTRAMI 500 G                              

SLICED PEPPERONI 1KG                               

FROZEN CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES 24 X 8'S                

 
  14 MAYONNAISE + SALAD CREAM 
SASCO REAL MAYONNAISE 10 L                         

MAYONNAISE SACHETS 200'S                           
SASCO REAL MAYONNAISE 5 L                          

 
HELLMANN'S MAYONNAISE 2 L                          

HELLMANN'S MAYONNAISE SACHETS 198'S                

HELLMANN'S VEGAN MAYO SACHETS 198'S                
HELLMANN'S MAYONNAISE 5 L                          

HEINZ MAYONNAISE SQ. 10 X 220 ML                   

HELLMANN'S VEGAN MAYONNAISE 2 L                    

HEINZ SALAD CREAM SQ. 10 X 220 G                   
SALAD CREAM SACHETS 200'S                          

HEINZ SALAD CREAM SACHETS 200'S                    

HEINZ SALAD CREAM 2.15 L                           

HEINZ BBQ SAUCE SACHETS 250'S                      

 
  15 VINEGARS 
PLASTIC SPRINKLER MALT VINEGAR 12'S                

HEINZ VINEGAR SACHETS 200'S                        
MALT VINEGAR 5 L                                   

BALSAMIC VINEGAR 2 L                               

BALSAMIC VINEGAR 5L                                

CIDER VINEGAR 2 LITRE                              
DISTILLED VINEGAR 5 L                              

BALSAMIC GLAZE 250 ML                              

RICE VINEGAR 500 ML                                

RED WINE VINEGAR 5 L                               
SHERRY VINEGAR 750 ML                              

WHITE WINE VINEGAR 5 L                             

 
  16 BREADCRUMBS + STUFFINGS 
NATURAL BREADCRUMBS 3 KG                           

PANKO BREADCRUMBS 1 KG                             

GLUTE FREE LARGE BREADCRUMBS 1 KG                  

SAGE & ONION STUFFING 3 KG                         

 
  17 CONFECTIONERY RETAIL 
AERO MINT BARS 24 X 36 G                           

AERO BARS MILK 24 X 36 G                           
BOOST BARS 48'S                                    

BOUNTY BARS MILK 24 X 57 G                         

KINDER BUENO MILK BARS 30 X 43 G                   

CADBURYS D. MILK BUTTONS 36 X 40G                  
CREME EGG 48 X40G                                  

CRUNCHIE BARS 48 X 40 G                            

 
CADBURY DAIRY M CARAMEL BARS 48'S                  

CADBURY FRUIT & NUT STD 48'S                       

CADBURY DAIRY MILK STD 48'S                        

CADBURY DOUBLE DECKER 48'S                         
EAT NATURAL APRICOT & ALMOND 12'S                  

EAT NATURAL D.CHOC-CRAN & MACADAMIA 12'S           

EAT NATURAL PEANUT & CHOC (PROTEIN) 12'S           

FRUIT PASTILLES 32'S                               
GALAXY BARS 24 X 42 G                              

GALAXY CARAMEL BARS 24 X 48 G                      

HARIBO JELLY BABIES 12 X 160 G                     

HARIBO STAR MIX 12 X 160 G                         
HARIBO TANGFASTICS 12 X 160 G                      

KIT KAT 4 FINGER CHOC BARS 24'S                    

KIT KAT 2 FINGER CHOC BARS 72'S                    

KIT KAT CHUNKY CHOCOLATE BAR 24'S                  

 
KIT KAT CHUNKY PEANUT BUTTER BAR 24'S              

MALTESERS STANDARD BAGS 40 X 37 G                  
MARS BARS STANDARD 48'S                            

MINSTRELS STANDARD BAGS 40 X 42 G                  

EXTRA STONG MINTS 40 X 41.3G                       

M&M PEANUT 24 X 45G                                
M&M CHOCOLATE 24 X 45G                             

NAKD BLUEBERRY MUFFIN BAR 18X35G                   

NAKD PEANUT DELIGHT BARS 18X35G                    

CADBURYS PICNIC BARS 36 X 48.4 G                   
POLO MINTS ORIGINAL 32'S                           

ROWNTREES RANDOMS 28 x 50g                         

SESAME SNAPS 24 X 30 G                             

SKITTLES FRUITS 36 X 45 G                          
SMARTIES TUBES 24'S                                

SNICKERS 48'S                                      



SOFT MINTS 40 X 45 G                               

DRUMSTICK SQUASHIES 12 X 120 G                     
STARBURST TUBE 24 X 45 G                           

CADBURYS STARBAR 32 X 49 G                         

TUNNOCK'S MILK CHOC WAFER 48X30G                   

TUNNOCK'S CHOC TEACAKES 36 X 24G                   
CADBURY TWIRL 48'S                                 

 
TWIX CHOCOLATE 32 X 50 G                           
WISPA BARS 48'S                                    

WISPA GOLD BARS 48'S                               

YORKIE BARS 24 x 46 G                              

YORKIE RAISIN & BISCUIT BARS 24 X 44 G             

 
  18 CONFECTIONERY CATERING 
CHOCOLATE 99 FLAKES 144'S                          

MINI MARSHMALLOWS WHITE 350 G                      
MINT IMPERIALS WRAPPED 2 KG (700'S)                

 
  19 GATEAUX & CAKES 
CHEESECAKE CARAMEL CRUNCH PRE-CUT                  

 
CHEESECAKE WHITE CHOC 11" (P-CUT)                  

NECTAR LUXURY FRUIT CAKE (PRE CUT) 9"              
HMCC CHERRY & ALMOND TRAY                          

HMCC BELGIAN CHOC CAKE ROUND 14PTN                 

HMCC CHOC FRUIT & NUT TRAY                         

HMCC CARAMEL HEAVEN TRAY                           
HMCC CARAMEL SHORTCAKE TRAY                        

HMCC COFFEE & WALNUT CAKE ROUND 14PTN              

HMCC G FREE VEGAN B/C CRUMBLE TRAY                 

 
HMCC G FREE CHOC BROWNIE TRAY                      
HMCC G FREE CARAMEL SHORTCAKE TRAY                 

HMCC G.FREE GINGER CAKE ROUND 9" 14 PTN            

HMCC G.FREE LEMON DRIZZLE TRAY                     

HMCC GF VEGAN PRALINE CH.BROWNIE TRAY              
HMCC GRANOLA SLICE TRAY                            

HMCC G.FREE VICTORIA CAKE ROUND 9" 14 PTN          

HMCC HONEYCOMB TIFFIN TRAY                         

HMCC LEMON DRIZZLE TRAY                            
HMCC MAPLE & PECAN TRAY                            

HMCC MINT TIFFIN TRAY                              

 
HMCC RASP & COCONUT TRAY                           

HMCC ROCKY ROAD TRAY                               

HMCC TOFFEE CAKE ROUND 14PTN                       

 
HMCC VEGAN CHOC ORANGE TRAY CAKE                   

HMCC WH CHOC & CRANBERRY TIFFIN TRAY               

HMCC ZUCCHINI & LIME CAKE ROUND 14PTN              
SPONGE CAKES BISCOFF 14 P CUT                      

SPONGE CAKES CARROT PRE CUT 14                     

SPONGE CAKES COFFEE PRE CUT 14                     

SPONGE CAKES CHOCOLATE PRE CUT 14                  
SPONGE CAKES CHOC ORANGE PRE CUT 14                

SPONGE CAKES FARMHOUSE (DF&GF) PRE CUT 14          

SPONGE CAKES GF APP.C PRE CUT 14                   

SPONGE CAKES GF CARROT PRE CUT 14                  

 
SPONGE CAKES GF LEM MERINGUE P .CUT 14             

SPONGE CAKES GF COFFEE PRE CUT 14                  

SPONGE CAKES GF CHOC PRE CUT 14                    
SPONGE CAKES GF LEMON PRE CUT 14                   

SPONGE CAKES GF MILLIONAIRES PRE CUT 14            

SPONGE CAKES GF VICTORIA PRE CUT 14                

SPONGE CAKES LEMON PRE CUT 14                      
SPONGE CAKES RED VELVET PRE CUT 14                 

SPONGE CAKES SHARING PRE CUT 14                    

SPONGE CAKES STICKY TOFF PRE CUT 14                

SPONGE CAKES VICTORIA PRE CUT 14                   
ASK ABOUT OUR SEASONAL SPECIAL!! 
SPONGE CAKES VEGAN CARROT P.CUT 14                 

SPONGE CAKES VEGAN CHOCOLATE P.CUT 14              

SPONGE CAKES VEGAN CARAMEL P.CUT 14                
SPONGE CAKES VEGAN CRAN & ORANGE P .CUT 14         



SPONGE TRIPLE CHOC BROWNIE (GF) 32x 75G            

SPONGE VEGAN CHOC BROWNIE (GF&V) 32x 80G           
SPONGE MILLIONAIRES SHORTBREAD 32x 85G             

SPONGE SALT CARAMEL BROWNIE (GF) 32x 80G           

SPONGE CAKES WEDGE GF. APPLE 12'S                  

SPONGE CAKES WEDGE GF. CARROT 12'S                 
SPONGE CAKES WEDGE GF. COFFEE 12'S                 

SPONGE CAKES WEDGE GF. VICTORIA 12s                

SPONGE VEGAN WEDGE CHOCOLATE 12'S                  

 
  21 CAKES/PASTRIES INDIVIDUAL 
KATAIFI 24'S                                       

 
PAKLAVA PASTERIES 24'S                             

SMALL PAKLAVA PASTERIES 48'S                       

RUM BABAS LONG LIFE CREAM 12'S                     

SPANACOPITTES 12'S                                 
ASSORTED FLAPJACKS 30'S                            

 
BAKEHOUSE ALMOND CROISSANT 48'S                    

 
B/H ALL BUTTER CROISSANT 48'S                      

BAKEHOUSE CHEESE TWIST 50'S                        

BAKEHOUSE CHOC TWIST 72'S                          
B/H PORTUGESE CUSTARD TART 48 X 58G                

 
B/H ROYAL DANISH SELECTION 36'S                    
BAKEHOUSE MAPLE PECAN PLAIT 48'S                   

BAKEHOUSE PAIN AU CHOCOLATE 48'S                   

BAKEHOUSE PAIN RAISIN 36'S(Q0046)                  

DELICE MINI CROISSANT 225'S                        
DELICE WRAPPED CROISSANT 25'S (T&S)                

DELICE WRAPPED PAIN AU CHOC. 35'S (T&S)            

 
DELICE WRAPPED PAIN AUX RAIS. 35'S (T&S)           

HANDMADE CAKE LG CHEESE SCONE 24'S                 
HANDMADE CAKE LG SULTANA SCONE 24'S                

 
  22 ICE CREAM 
VANILLA ICE CREAM SOFT SERVE 4 L                   
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM 4 L                            

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM 4 L                           

ALDERTREE BLACKCURRANT 4 L                         

ALDERTREE BELGIAN CHOCOLATE 4 L                    
ALDERTREE DAMSON 4 L                               

ALDERTREE GOOSB & ELDERFLOWER 4 L                  

ALDERTREE GINGER & RHUBARB 4 L                     

ALDERTREE PEAR & VANILLA 4 L                       
ALDERTREE RASPBERRY/CREAM 4 L                      

ALDERTREE STRAWBERRY/CREAM 4 L                     

ALDERTREE SUMMER FRUIT 4 L                         

ALDERTREE VANILLA 4 L                              
ALDERTREE BLACKCURRANT 6 X 500 ML                  

ALDERTREE CHOCOLATE 6 X 500 ML                     

ALDERTREE DAMSON 6 X 500 ML                        

ALDERTREE GOOSB & ELDER 6 X 500 ML                 

 
ALDERTREE GINGER & RHUB 6 X 500 ML                 

ALDERTREE PEAR & VANILLA 6 X 500 ML                

ALDERTREE RASPBERRY 6 X 500 ML                     
ALDERTREE STRAWBERRY 6 X 500 ML                    

ALDERTREE SUMMER FRUIT 6 X 500 ML                  

ALDERTREE VANILLA 6 X 500 ML                       

ALDERTREE BLACKCURRANT 12 X 125 ML                 
ALDERTREE CHOCOLATE 12 X 125 ML                    

ALDERTREE GOOSB & ELDER 12 X 125 ML                

ALDERTREE GINGER & RHUB 12 X 125 ML                

ALDERTREE RASPBERRY 12 X 125 ML                    
ALDERTREE STRAWBERRY 12 X 125 ML                   

ALDERTREE SUMMER FRUIT 12 X 125 ML                 

ALDERTREE VANILLA 12 X 125 ML                      

 
  24 FRUIT/VEG/SALADS 
HOUMOUS 1 KG                                       

COLESLAW SALAD 2 L                                 

MUSHROOMS PUNNET 250G                              
BAKING POTATOES 50'S                               
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



  25 BREADS 
PART BAKED SMALL BAGUETTES 30'S                    
TOP CUT CIABATTA ROLL 40 X 120 G                   

 

PART BAKED WHITE MINI FRENCH 45'S                  
B/H RUSTICATA DEMI BAGUETTES 55'S                  

DDF SLICED M.BROWN BLOOMER 6'S                     

DDF SLICED WHITE BLOOMER 6'S                       

DELICE ENGLISH MUFFIN 40 X 80 G                    
DELICE CRYSTAL SOURDOUGH BUN 48'S                  

DDF SLICED WHITE 10'S                              

DELICE BROWN MALTED SLICED 10'S                    

DELICE WHITE CRUSTY ROLLS 56'S                     
BROWN HALF BAGUETTES 50'S                          

 
  26 EGGS 
EGGS TRAY MEDIUM 30'S                              

 
 
  27 QUICHES, PIES & DELI 
QUICHE MEDITERRANEAN STYLE (UNCUT)                 

FROZEN VEG SAMOSA 60 X 12.5 G                      
FROZEN VEG SPRING ROLLS 50 X 15 G                  

VEG SAMOSA 12'S (FROZEN)                           

 
  30 VEGETARIAN 
RICHMOND MEAT FREE SAUSAGES 46'S                   

 
QUORN MINCE SUBSTITUTE 300 G                       

 
  31 YOGHURT 
GOLDEN ACRE T&C YOGURTS (ASS) 20'S                 
GREEK STYLE YOGHURT 1KG                            

NATURAL YOGHURT 500G                               

NATURAL YOGHURT 2KG                                

 
  32 SOUPS RTS + CANS 
HEINZ CHICKEN SOUP 12 X 400 G                      

HEINZ MUSHROOM SOUP 12 X 400 G                     

HEINZ TOMATO SOUP 24 X 400 G                       

HEINZ VEGETABLE SOUP 12 X 400 G                    
KNORR 100% SOUP HIGHLAND VEG 4 X 2.5 KG            

KNORR 100% SOUP LEEK & POT 4 X 2.5 KG              

KNORR 100% SOUP R.PEP & TOM 4 X 2.5 KG             

TRSC B.NUT SQ & SWEET POTATO SOUP 4 KG             

 
  33 BOUILLIONS / STOCK CUBES 
ESSENTIAL BEEF STOCK MIX 800 G                     

       
ESSENTIAL CHICKEN STOCK MIX 800 G                  

ESSENTIAL PREMIER JUS CHICKEN 1 KG                 
ESSENTIAL FISH STOCK MIX 700 G                     

ESSENTIAL LOBSTER GLACE 600 G                      

ESSENTIAL LAMB GLACE 600 G                         

ESSENTIAL LAMB STOCK MIX 800 G                     
ESSENTIAL VEG STOCK MIX 800 G                      

ESSENTIAL PREMIER JUS VEAL 1 KG                    

         
KNORR BEEF BOUILLON 1 KG                           

KNORR CHICKEN BOUILLON 1 KG                        

KNORR FISH BOUILLON 1 KG                           

KNORR LAMB BOUILLON 1 KG                           
KNORR MUSHROOM BOUILLON 1 KG                       

KNORR VEGETABLE BOUILLON 1 KG                      

OXO BEEF CUBES 60'S                                

BEEF STOCK CUBES KNORR 60'S                        
CHICKEN STOCK CUBES KNORR 60'S                     

VEGETABLE STOCK CUBES KNORR 60'S                   

 
  34 MUSTARD 
COLMAN'S ENGLISH MUSTARD 2.25 L                    

COLMAN'S FRENCH MUSTARD 2.25 L                     

COLMAN'S MUSTARD POWDER 454 G                      

COLMAN'S DIJON MUSTARD 2.25 L                      



 
ENGLISH MUSTARD SACHETS 300'S                      

COLMAN'S WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD 2.25 L                 

COLMAN'S ENGLISH MUSTARD 8 x 100 G                 

COLMAN'S ENG. MUSTARD SQUEEZY 6X150G               
HEINZ ENG.MUSTARD SQUEEZY 8 X 220ML                

 
  35 HERBS AND SPICES 
BASIL DRIED 150 G                                  
BAY LEAVES 50 G                                    

CARAWAY SEED 500 G                                 

CARDAMON PODS 145 G                                

CAYENNE PEPPER 250 G                               
CELERY SALT 500 G                                  

CHILLIES CRUSHED 260 G                             

CHILLI POWDER GROUND 450 G                         

CINNAMON GROUND 450 G                              
CINNAMON STICKS 180 G                              

CLOVES WHOLE 360 G                                 

CORIANDER SEEDS 200 G                              

CORIANDER GROUND 450 G                             
CUMIN SEED WHOLE 100 G                             

CUMIN GROUND 450 G                                 

CURRY POWDER (MILD) 400 G                          

CURRY POWDER MADRAS 500 G                          
FENNEL SEED 1 KG                                   

GARLIC GRANULES 700 G                              

GARLIC POWDER 500 G                                

GROUND GINGER 500 G                                
GARAM MASALA 405 G                                 

HERBS DE PROVENCE DRIED 130 G                      

ITALIAN SEASONING 150 G                            

JUNIPER BERRIES WHOLE 270 G                        
DRIED MINT 180 G                                   

MIXED HERBS 140 G                                  

MIXED SPICE GROUND 450 G                           

NUTMEG GROUND 450 G                                
OREGANO 100 G                                      

GROUND PAPRIKA 500 G                               

SMOKED PAPRIKA 450 G                               

DRIED PARSLEY 100 G                                
PEPPER BLACK GROUND 525 G                          

PEPPERCORNS BLACK WHOLE 500 G                      

PEPPER BLACK CRACKED (C.GROUND)  450 G             

GREEN PEPPERCORNS IN SALT WATER 1.1 KG             
INDIVIDUAL PEPPER PORTIONS 2000'S                  

PEPPERCORNS PINK DRIED 220 G                       

PEPPER WHITE GROUND 550 G                          

POPPY SEED 500 G                                   
ROSEMARY DRIED 205 G                               

PURE THREAD SAFFRON 1 G                            

SAGE DRIED 140 G                                   
SESAME SEED 500 G                                  

CHINESE FIVE SPICE 440 G                           

STAR ANISE WHOLE 150 G                             

TARRAGON LEAVES 80 G                               
THYME DRIED 210 G                                  

TURMERIC 550 G                                     

CAJUN SEASONING 300 G                              

JERK SEASONING 650 G                               
TAJIN CLASICO SEASONING 400 G                      

KNORR GARLIC PUREE 750 G                           

HARISSA PASTE 380 G                                

TAHANI PASTE 900G                                  

 
  36 BAKING + PASTRY PRODUCTS 
ARROWROOT 500 G                                    

ACS BAKING POWDER 800 G                            
BICARBONATE OF SODA 1 KG                           

CORNFLOUR 3.5 KG                                   

PECTIN 6 X 250 G                                   

PIZZA DOUGH PUCKS FROZEN 70 X 210G                 
PUFF PASTRY 4 X 1.5 KG                             

PUFF PASTRY SHEETS 580X380 12X625 G                

SHORT CRUST PASTRY 4 X 1.5 KG                      

DRIED YEAST 500 G                                  

 
  37 GRAVY MIXES 
BISTO GRAVY GRANULES FOR MEAT 25 L                 

BISTO POULTRY GRAVY GRANULES 25 L                  
ESSENTIAL NO 1 BEEF GRAVY 1.5 KG                   

 
ESSENTIAL NO 1 SAVOURY GRAVY 1.5 KG                

KNORR MEAT GRAVY GRANULES 25 L                     

KNORR POULTRY GRAVY GRANULES 25 L                  
GRAVY BROWNING 1200G                               

 
  38 FLAVOURINGS SWEET 
CAMP COFFEE ESSENCE 241 ML                         
ALMOND FLAVOURING ESSENCES 1L                      

VANILLA ESSENCE 1L                                 

VANILLA BEAN EXTRACT 100 ML                        

VANILLA BEAN PASTE 65 G                            

 
  39 FLAVOURINGS SAVOURY 
MARMITE INDIV PORTIONS 100'S                       

MARMITE 600 G (PLASTIC)                            

MARMITE SQUEEZY 6 X 200 G                          

 
  40 COOKING SPIRITS 
VERONI AMARETTO BOTTLE 50 CL                       

COOKING FRENCH BRANDY 70CL                         
CAMPARI BOTTLE 70 CL                               

CHERRY BRANDY 70 CL                                



DISARONNO BOTTLE 50 CL                             

GRAND MARNIER BOTTLE 70 CL                         
COOKING MADEIRA 70 CL                              

COOKING MARSALA BOTTLE 70 CL                       

NOILLY PRAT 70 CL                                  

COOKING PORT BOTTLE 75 CL                          
COOKING WINE RED 3 L                               

DARK RUM 70 CL                                     

SPICED RUM 70 CL                                   

COOKING SHERRY 70 CL                               
COOKING MEDIUM DRY SHERRY 75 CL                    

 
COOKING WINE BOX WHITE 3 L                         

COOKING WHISKY 70 CL                               

 
  41 MILK AND CREAM 
AEROSOL CREAM UHT 500 G                            

RODDA'S FROZEN CLOTTED CREAM 48X40G                

                
FRESH DOUBLE CREAM 2 L                             

ELMLEA DOUBLE 12 X 270 ML                          

ELMLEA SINGLE 12 X 270 ML                          

KERRYMAID DOUBLE 12 X 1L                           
SOUR CREAM 2 KG                                    

ALPRO PRO ALMOND MILK 12 X 1 L                     

ALPRO PRO COCONUT MILK 12 X 1 L                    

JERSEY GOLD UHT ICE CREAM MIX 12X1L                
MILK PERGAL SEMI SKIMMED 3 GALLON                  

MILK PERGAL WHOLE 3 GALLON                         

FRESH SKIMMED MILK 1 L (RED)                       

FRESH SEMI SKIMMED MILK 2 L (GREEN)                
FRESH SEMI SKIMMED MILK 1 L (GREEN)                

FRESH SEMI SKIMMED MILK 1 PINT (GREEN)             

 
FRESH WHOLE MILK 2 L (BLUE)                        

FRESH WHOLE MILK 1 L (BLUE)                        

MINOR FIGURES OAT MILK 6 X 1 L                     

       
OAT MILK STICK 240 X10ML                           

GLEBE FARM G/F SOYA DRINK 6 X 1 L                  
ALPRO PRO SOYA MILK U/S 12 X 1 L                   

CAFE MAID PORTIONS 120'S                           

UHT WHOLE MILK 12 x 1 L                            

UHT SEMI SKIMMED MILK PTNS 120'S                   
UHT SKIMMED MILK 12 X 1 L                          

UHT SEMI SKIMMED MILK 12 X 1 L                     

CONDENSED MILK 12 X 397 G                          

NESTLE CARAMEL 6 X 397 G                           
EVAPORATED MILK 410 G TIN                          

UHT S-S LACTOFREE MILK DRINK 10 X 1 L              

 
  42 BUTTER FATS AND SPREADS 
SALTED BUTTER 40 X 250 G                           

BUTTER PORTIONS 150 X SIZE 7                       

NETHEREND SALTED BUTTER PTNS. 100X10 G             

 
UNSALTED BUTTER 40 X 250 G                         

UTTERLY BUTTERLY 2KG                               

KTC GOURMET BUTTER 2.5L                            

FLORA PORTIONS 100'S                               
STORK PACKET MARGARINE 20 X 250 G                  

FLORA MARGARINE 2 KG                               

STORK MARGARINE 2 KG                               

SUMMER COUNTY MARGARINE 2 KG                       
LARD 40 X 250 G                                    

BEEF SUET ATORA 200 G                              

BEEF SUET ATORA 2 KG                               

ATORA VEGETABLE SUET 12 X 240 G                    
VEGETABLE SUET 3.5 KG                              

TREX COOKING FAT 12 X 250 G                        
 
 
 
 
 



  

  43 OILS 
KTC VEG OIL IN A BOX 20 L                          

 
SUNFLOWER OIL 5 L                                  

RAPESEED OIL 5 L                                   

SESAME OIL 500 ML                                  
WHITE TRUFFLE OIL 250 ML                           

BLENDED POMACE OLIVE OIL 5 L                       

EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL 5 L                         

BAKE SPRAY 500 ML                                  

 
  44 SALT 
PDV SALT 25 KG                                     

COOKING SALT 3 KG                                  
SCHWARTZ SEA SALT CRYSTALS 820 G                   

DRI PAK COARSE SEA SALT 5 KG                       

FINE SEA SALT 1 KG                                 

DRI PAK FINE SEA SALT 5 KG                         
MALDON CRYSTAL SALT FLAKY 250 G                    

MALDON CRYSTAL SALT FLAKY 1.4 KG                   

 
GRANULAR SALT 25 KG                                

GRANULAR DISHWASHER SALT 10 KG                     

WATER SOFTENER BLOCK SALT 2 X 4 KG                 

GRANULAR SALT TABLETS 25 KG                        
INDIVIDUAL SALT PORTIONS 2000'S                    

TABLE SALT 2 X 3 KG                                

 
  45 PRESERVES AND MARMALADES 
TIPTREE APRICOT CONSERVE 3 KG                      

TIPTREE RASP CONSERVE 3 KG (S.TIP)                 

TIPTREE SEEDLESS RASP CONSERVE 3 KG                

TIPTREE STRAWBERRY CONSERVE 3 KG                   
LEMON CURD (WILK & SONS) 3 KG                      

TIPTREE ORANGE MARMALADE 3 KG                      

WILK & SONS MINCEMEAT 3 KG                         

TIPTREE REDCURRANT JELLY 3 KG                      
APRICOT JAM TIPTREE 6 X 340 G                      

RASP SEEDLESS JAM TIPTREE 6 X 340 G                

STRAWBERRY JAM TIPTREE 6 X 340 G                   

TIPTREE ORANGE MARMALADE 6 X 454 G                 
NUTELLA CHOCOLATE SPREAD 750 G                     

NUTELLA PORTIONS 120 x 15G                         

CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTER 6 X 300 G                    

SMOOTH PEANUT BUTTER 6 X 300 G                     
TIPTREE REDCURRANT JELLY 6 X 340 G                 

TIPTREE JAM APRICOT 72 X 28 G                      

 
TIPTREE JAM BLACKCURRANT 72 X 28 G                 

TIPTREE HONEY 72 X 28 G                            
TIPTREE MARMALADE 72 X 28 G                        

TIPTREE JAM RASPBERRY 72 X 28 G                    

TIPTREE JAM STRAWBERRY 72 X 28 G                   

HONEY PTN'S 100 X 20 G                             
ASSORTED JAM PORTIONS 100 X 20 G                   

STRAWBERRY JAM PTNS 100 X 20 G                     

MARMALADE PORTIONS 100 X 20 G                      

CLEAR HONEY 500ML                                  
LOTUS BISCOFF SPREAD 1.6KG                         

 
  46 EASTERN AND WESTERN 

CHINESE EGG NOODLES 8 X 226 G                      
COCONUT MILK 400 ML                                
THAI GREEN CURRY PASTE 1KG                         

KNORR BALTI CURRY PASTE 1.1 KG                     

KNORR JALFREZI CURRY PASTE 1.1 KG                  
KNORR KORMA CURRY PASTE 1 KG                       

KNORR MADRAS CURRY PASTE 1 KG                      

KNORR R. JOSH CURRY PASTE 1 KG                     

KNORR TANDOORI CURRY PASTE 1 KG                    
KNORR TIKKA MASALA CURRY PASTE 1 KG                

         
STEM GINGER IN SYRUP 1050 G                        
KO-LEE NOODLE POTS CHICKEN 6 X 65G                 

KO-LEE NOODLE POTS HOT&SPICY 6 X 65G               

KIKKOMAN PONZU SAUCE 6 X 250ML                     

POPPADUMS 250G                                     
LA MEX TACO SHELLS 10 X 20'S                       

12" FLOUR TORTILLAS 6 X 18'S                       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

  47 SUGARS AND SYRUPS 

DARK BROWN SUGAR 3 KG                              

DARK BROWN SUGAR 500 G                             
LIGHT BROWN SUGAR 3 KG                             

LIGHT BROWN SUGAR 25 KG                            
CASTER SUGAR 2 KG                                  

CASTER SUGAR 25 KG                                 

GOLDEN CASTER SUGAR 1 KG                           

DEMERARA SUGAR 3 KG                                
DEMERARA SUGAR 25 KG                               

BROWN SUGAR STICKS 1000'S                          

 
GRANULATED SUGAR 15 X 1 KG                         

GRANULATED SUGAR 25 KG                             
ICING SUGAR (PLASTIC BAG) 3 KG                     

ICING SUGAR 25 KG                                  

POMEGRANATE MOLASSES 500 ML                        

DARK MUSCAVADO SUGAR 500 G                         
LIGHT MUSCAVADO SUGAR 500 G                        

JAM SUGAR 10 X 1 KG                                

WHITE SUGAR STICKS 1000'S                          

 
CANDEREL SWEETENER JAR 40 G                        

CANDEREL YELLOW STICKS 1000'S                      

 
LIQUID GLUCOSE SYRUP 2 KG                          
GLYCERINE 5 KG                                     

MONIN CARAMEL SYRUP 1L PLASTIC                     

MONIN CINAMON SYRUP 1L PLASTIC                     

MONIN CHAI TEA 1 L (PLASTIC)                       
MONIN GINGERBREAD SYRUP 1L PLASTIC                 

MONIN GOMME SYRUP 1L PLASTIC                       

MONIN HAZELNUT SYRUP 1L PLASTIC                    

                  
MONIN MINT GREEN SYRUP 1L PLASTIC                  

MONIN PEACH SYRUP 70CL (GLASS)                     
MONIN PISTACHIO SYRUP 70CL (GLASS)                 

MONIN PUMPKIN SYRUP 1L PLASTIC                     

MONIN STRAWBERRY SYRUP 1L PLASTIC                  

MONIN S.FREE CARAMEL SYRUP 1L PLAS                 
MONIN S.FREE HAZELNUT SYRUP 1L PLAS                

MONIN S.FREE VANILLA SYRUP 1L PLAS                 

MONIN TOFFEE NUT SYRUP 70CL (GLASS)                

MONIN VANILLA SYRUP 1L PLASTIC                     
DEMERARA CUBE SUGAR 500 G                          

WHITE CUBE SUGAR 500 G                             

LA PERRUCHE BROWN LUMP SUGAR 1 KG                  

LA PERRUCHE WHITE LUMP SUGAR 1 KG                  
BLACK TREACLE 680 G                                

BLACK TREACLE 7.25 KG                              

GOLDEN SYRUP 680 G                                 

GOLDEN SYRUP 7.25 KG                               
PURE MAPLE SYRUP BOTTLE 1.25 KG                    

 
  48 FRUIT DRIED 

APRICOT WHOLE DRIED 2 KG                           
DRIED CRANBERRIES 1 KG                             
CURRANTS 3 KG                                      

CUT MIXED PEEL 1 KG                                

PITTED COOKING DATES 2 KG                          
PITTED COOKING DATES 1KG                           

DRIED MIXED FRUIT 3 KG                             

RAISINS 3 KG                                       

SULTANAS 3 KG                                      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



  49 NUTS CATERING 

FLAKED ALMONDS 1 KG                                
GROUND ALMONDS 1 KG                                
WHOLE BLANCHED ALMONDS 1 KG                        

CASHEW NUTS (UNSALTED) 1 KG                        

DESICCATED COCONUT 1 KG                            
WHOLE ROASTED HAZELNUTS 1 KG                       

CHOPPED MIXED NUTS 1 KG                            

PECAN NUTS 1 KG                                    

PINE KERNALS 400 G                                 
PISTACHIO KERNALS 350 G                            

WALNUT HALVES 1 KG                                 

WALNUT PIECES 1 KG                                 

 
  50 SNACK/NUT PRODUCTS 

BACON FRIES CARD 24 X 25 G                         

KP CASHEW NUTS ON CARD 12'S                        
KP DRY ROAST PEANUTS CARD 21 X 50 G                
MINI CHEDDARS ON CARD 12 X 35 G                    

NOBBYS CHILLI NUT ON CARD 20 X 40 G                

KP SALTED PEANUTS ON CARD 21 x 50 G                

MS PORK SCRATCHINGS ON CARD 12 X 40G               
SCAMPI FRIES CARD 24 X 25 G                        

TWIGLETS ON CARD 12'S                              

NOBBYS CHILLI PEANUTS 20 X 40 G BOX                

 
NOBBYS DRY R. PEANUTS 24 X 50 G BOX                
NOBBYS SALTED PEANUTS 24 X 50 G BOX                

PENN STATE SALTED PRETZELS 33X30G                  

 
  51 MARRON/CHESTNUT PRODUCTS 

CHESTNUT PUREE U/S 850G                            

CHESTNUTS WHOLE VAC 500 G                          
 
  52 CHOCOLATE 

SEPHRA DARK CHOC BUTTONS 2.5 KG                    

 

SEPHRA MILK CHOC BUTTONS 2.5 KG                    
SEPHRA WHITE CHOC BUTTONS 2.5 KG                   

 
  53 EDIBLE DECORATIONS 

GLACE CHERRIES 1 KG                                

SUGAR STRANDS MULTI COLOURED 500G                  
CHOCOLATE FLAV. VERMICELLI 1 KG                    

LEAF GELATINE BRONZE 1 KG                          

GELATINE POWDER 560 G                              

JELLY CRYSTALS STRAWBERRY 3.5KG                    

 
  55 DRINKS - COLD 

7 UP CANS 24 X 330 ML                              

7 UP ZERO CANS 24 X 330 ML                         
COCA-COLA CANS 24 X 330 ML                         

 
CHERRY COCA-COLA CANS 24 X 330 ML                  

DIET COCA-COLA CANS 24 X 330 ML                    

COCA-COLA CANS 24 X 150 ML                         

DIET COKE CANS 24 X 150 ML                         
COCA-COLA ZERO CANS 24 X 330 ML                    

C. PRESS CLOUDY APPLE CANS 24X330ML                

C. PRESS ELDERFLOWER CANS 24X330 ML                

C. PRESS GINGER BEER CANS 24X330 ML                
C. PRESS SPK ORANGE CANS 24X330ML                  

C. PRESS RHUBARB CANS 24 X 330 ML                  

DALSTON'S CHERRY & SPK WATER 24X330ML              

DALSTON'S ELDER & SPK WATER 24X330ML               
DALSTON'S GINGER BEER 24X330ML                     

 
DALSTON'S LEMON & SPK WATER 24X330ML               
DALSTON'S PEACH & SPK WATER 24X330ML               

DALSTON'S PINEAPPLE & SPK WATER 24X330ML           

DALSTON'S RHUBARB & SPK WATER 24X330ML             

DR PEPPER CANS 24 X 330 ML                         
DR PEPPER ZERO CANS 24 X 330 ML                    

FANTA ORANGE CANS 24 X 330 ML                      

ZERO FANTA ORANGE CAN 24 X 330 ML                  

FANTA FRUIT TWIST CANS 24 X 330 ML                 
FANTA LEMON CANS 24 X 330 ML                       

FANTA P & G CANS 24 X 330 ML                       

GINGER BEER CANS 24 X 330 ML                       

KARMA COLA CANS 24 X 250 ML                        
KARMA SUGAR FREE COLA CANS 24 X 250 ML             



KARMA GINGERELLA CANS 24 X 250 ML                  

KARMA LEMONY LEMONADE CANS 24 X 250 ML             
KARMA ORANGEADE CANS 24 X 250 ML                   

KARMA RAZZA CANS 24 X 250 ML                       

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE CANS 24 X 150 ML                

R WHITES LEMONADE CANS 24 X 330 ML                 
LUCOZADE SPORT ORANGE 12 X 500ML                   

LUCOZADE SPORT RASPBERRY 12 X 500ML                

PEPSI COLA CANS 24 X 330 ML                        

PEPSI DIET CANS 24 X 330 ML                        
PEPSI MAX CANS 24 X 330 ML                         

PEPSI MAX CHERRY CANS 24 X 330 ML                  

RED BULL CANS 24 X 250 ML                          

RIO TROPICAL CANS 24 X 330 ML                      
S.PELL ARANCIATA ROSSA 24 X 33CL                   

SAN PELL POMPELMO 4X6 X 33CL                       

SANPELLEGRINO LIMONATA 24 X 33CL                   

 
SANPELLEGRINO ARANCIATA 24 X 33CL                  
SANPELL. MELOGRANO/ARANCIA 24X33CL                 

SPRITE CANS 24 X 330 ML                            

ZERO SPRITE CANS 24 X 330 ML                       

TING SPK GRAPEFRUIT CAN 24 X 330ML                 
VIMTO CANS 24 X 330 ML                             

SCHWEPPES B.CURR CORDIAL 12 X 1 L                  

SCHWEPPES LIME CORDIAL 12 X 1 L                    

SCHWEPPES ORANGE CORDIAL 12 X 1 L                  
RIBENA BLACKCURRANT 6 X 1.5L                       

RIBENA DRINK 12 X 500 ML BOTTLES                   

RIBENA CARTONS 24 X 250 ML                         

NAS BLACKCURRANT SQUASH 5 L                        
ROBINSONS NAS AP/BC SQUASH 750ML                   

LIME JUICE CORDIAL 5 L                             

ROBINSONS NAS LEMON SQUASH 1L                      

NAS ORANGE SQUASH 5 L                              
ROBINSONS NAS ORANGE SQUASH 750ML                  

ROBINSONS D/C APP/BC SQUASH 1.75L                  

ROBINSONS D/C ORANGE SQUASH 1.75L                  

APPLETISER BOTTLES 12 X 275 ML                     
COCA COLA 12 X 1.25 L                              

COCA COLA DIET 12 X 1.25 L                         

CHERRY COKE PLASTIC 12 X 500 ML                    

GLASS COCA-COLA 24 X 330 ML                        
GLASS COCA-COLA 24 X 200 ML                        

GLASS DIET COKE 24 X 200 ML                        

GLASS DIET COCA-COLA 24 X 330 ML                   

 
GLASS COCA-COLA ZERO 24 X 330 ML                   

COCA COLA PLASTIC 24 X 500 ML                      

DIET COCA COLA PLASTIC 24 X 500ML                  
COKE ZERO PLASTIC 12 X 500 ML                      

DR PEPPER PLASTIC 12 X 500 ML                      

DR PEPPER ZERO PLASTIC 12 X 500 ML                 

GLASS FANTA ORANGE 24 X 330 ML                     
FANTA ORANGE PLASTIC 12 X 500 ML                   

FANTA FR TWIST PLAST 12 X 500 ML                   

FANTA FR TWIST ZERO PLAST 12 X 500 ML              

FANTA LEMON PLASTIC 12 X 500 ML                    
FANTA P & G PLASTIC BOTTLE 12 X 500 ML             

FRANKLIN ELDER. LEMONADE 12 X 275 ML               

FRANKLIN GINGER BEER 12 X 275 ML                   

FRANKLIN PEACH & MANGO 12 X 275 ML                 
FRANKLIN RASP. LEMONADE 12 X 275 ML                

R WHITES LEMONADE 12 X 1.5 L                       

LEMONAID+ BLOOD ORANGE 12 X 330ML                  

LEMONAID+ GINGER 12 X 330ML                        

 
LEMONAID+ LIME 12 X 330ML                          

LEMONAID+ PASSION FRUIT 12 X 330ML                 

SODA WATER 6 X 1 L                                 

GLASS SPRITE (NO SUGAR)  24 X 330 ML               
SPRITE PLASTIC 12 X 500 ML                         

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER 6 X 1 L                      

CHOCOMEL CANNED MILK DRINK 12 X 250ML              

VITA COCO COCONUT WATER 12 X 330ML                 
FENTIMANS CURIOSITY COLA 12X275ML                  

FENTIMANS DAND/BURDOCK 12 X 275ML                  

FENTIMANS ELDERFLOWER 12 X 275 ML                  

 
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER 12 X 275 ML                  
FENTIMANS VIC LEMONADE 12 X 275 ML                 

FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE 12 X 275 ML                

 



LIPTON ICED TEA LEMON 24 X 500ML                   

LIPTON ICED TEA MANGO 12 X 500ML                   
LIPTON ICED TEA PEACH 24 X 500ML                   

LIPTON ICED TEA RASPBERRY 12 X 500ML               

J2O GLASS APPLE & MANGO 24 X 275ML                 

J2O GLASS APPLE & RASP. 12 X 275ML                 
J2O GLASS ORANGE & PASS 24 X 275ML                 

OASIS CITRUS PUNCH 12 X 500 ML                     

OASIS SUMMER FRUITS 12 X 500 ML                    

SIMPLY FRUITY APPLE 12 X 330 ML                    
SIMPLY FRUITY APP/B.CUR 12 X 330 ML                

SIMPLY FRUITY ORANGE 12 X 330 ML                   

FRUIT SHOOTS APPLE & BC 12 X 275 ML                

FRUIT SHOOTS ORANGE 12 X 275 ML                    
FRUIT SHOOTS S-FRUITS 12 X 275 ML                  

CRUSHA MILK SHAKE BANANA 1 L                       

CRUSHA MILK SHAKE CHOC 1 L                         

CRUSHA MILK SHAKE STRAWB 1 L                       
BG ELDERFLOWER PRESSE 12 X 275 ML                  

BG POMM & ELDER F PRESSE 12 X 275ML                

BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL 6X50 CL                

BELVOIR E.FLOWER PRESSE 6 X 750 ML                 
BELVOIR E.FLOWER PRESSE 12 X 275ML                 

BELVOIR E.FL&ROSE PRESSE 12 X 275 ML               

BELVOIR G. BEER PRESSE 12 X 275 ML                 

BELVOIR LEMONADE PRESSE 12 X 275 ML                
BELVOIR RASP LEM. PRESSE 12 X 275ML                

BRECKLAND ORCH.CLOUDY LEM. 12X275ML                

BRECK ORCH. LEMONADE NAS 12X275ML                  

BRECKLAND ORCH. CREAM SODA 12X275ML                
BRECKLAND ORCH.ELDERFLOWER 12X275ML                

 
BRECK ORCH.ELDERFLOWER NAS 12X275ML                
BRECKLAND ORCHARD G BEER 12X275 ML                 

BRECKLAND ORCHARD PLUM/CH 12X275 ML                

BRECKLAND ORCHARD PEAR/ELD 12X275ML                

BRECK ORCH. RASP LEM NAS 12X275ML                  
BRECKLAND ORCHARD STR/RHUB 12X275ML                

BRECK ORCHARD STR/RHUB NAS 12X275ML                

ARTISAN BUBBLY SODA WATER 24 X 200 ML              

ARTISAN CLASSIC LONDON TONIC 24 X 200 ML           

 
ARTISAN FIERY GINGER BEER 24 X 200 ML              

ARTISAN SKINNY LONDON TONIC 24 X 200 ML            

ARTISAN PINK CITRUS TONIC 24 X 200 ML              

FENTIMANS GINGER BEER 24 X 200 ML                  
FEVER-TREE LIGHT G. ALE 24 X 200 ML                

FEVER-TREE LEMONADE 24 X 200ML                     

FEVER-TREE SODA WATER 24 X 200 ML                  

FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER 24 X 200 ML                 
FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER LT. 24 X 200 ML             

FEVER-TREE TONIC LIGHT 24 X 200 ML                 

F-TREE LIGHT MEDITERR. TONIC 24X200ML              

CANADA DRY GINGER ALE CANS 24X150 ML               
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 24 X 200 ML                     

SCHWEPPES SODA WATER 24 X 200 ML                   

SCHWEPPES SODA WATER CAN 24 X 150 ML               

SCHWEPPES TONIC CAN 24 X 150 ML                    

 
SCHWEPPES S/L TONIC CAN 24 X 150 ML                

SCHWEPPES TONIC GLASS 24 X 200 ML                  

SCHWEPPES S/LINE TONIC 24 X 200 ML                 

BIB COCA COLA 7 L                                  
BIB COKE ZERO 7 L                                  

BIB DIET COCA COLA 7 L                             

BIB FANTA ORANGE 7 L                               

BIB SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 7 L                         
SLUSH SYRUP BLUE RASPBERRY 5L                      

SLUSH SYRUP STRAWBERRY 5L                          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



  56 WATER 

CANO WATER STILL 24 X 330 ML                       

 
CANO WATER SPARKLING 24 X 330 ML                   
ONE STILL WATER 18 X 500 ML                        

                
BUXTON SPARK WATER 6 X 1.5 L                       

COASTAL SPRING STILL WATER 24 X 330 ML             

COASTAL SPRING STILL WATER 12 X 750 ML             
COASTAL SPRING SPK WATER 12 X 750 ML               

C. SPRING STILL WATER 24 X 500 ML PET              

COASTAL SPRING SPK WATER 24 X 330 ML               

HARROGATE STILL WATER 24 X 500 ML                  
HARROGATE STILL WATER 12 X 1.5 L                   

HARROGATE SPARK WATER 12 X 1.5 L                   

HARROGATE STILL WATER 30 X 330 ML                  

HARROGATE SPARK WATER 24 X 500 ML                  
HILDON GLASS STILL WATER 24 X 330 ML               

HILDON GLASS STILL WATER 12 X 750 ML               

 
HILDON GLASS SPK WATER 12 X 750 ML                 

RE WATER STILL 24 X 500 ML                         
RE WATER SPARKLING 24 X 500 ML                     

SANPELLEGRINO SPK GLASS 4 X 6 X 25 CL              

SANPELLEGRINO SPK WATER 12 X 750 ML                

SANPELLEGRINO SPK WATER 12 X 500 ML                

VOLVIC PLASTIC STILL 24 X 50 CL                    

HARROGATE STILL WATER GLASS 12 X 750 ML            
HARROGATE SPARK WATER GLASS 12 X 750 ML            

HARROGATE STILL WATER GLASS 24 X 330 ML            

HARROGATE SPARK WATER GLASS 24 X 330 ML            

 
  57 BEVERAGES - HOT 

COCOA POWDER 1 KG                                  

CADBURY HOT CHOCOLATE INSTANT 2 KG                 
CADBURY DRINKING CHOCOLATE 2 KG (M)                

 
GALAXY HOT CHOCOLATE SACHETS 50'S                  

 
  58 TEA AND TEA BAGS 

TEA BAGS 1 CUP P.G. TIPS 1100'S                    

 
YORKSHIRE TEA BAGS 1040'S                          
TWININGS EVERYDAY 80'S                             

TWININGS EVERYDAY DECAF TEABAGS 80'S               

TEA BAGS TAG ENGLISH BREAK. 100'S                  
TEA BAGS TAGGED EARL GREY 100'S                    

TWININGS ENG. BREAK. ENVOLOPES 50'S                

TWININGS ENGLISH DECAF ENV. 20'S                   



TWININGS EARL GREY ENVELOPES 50'S                  

TWININGS EVERYDAY ENVELOPE TEA 50'S                
TEA ENVELOPE CAMOMILE 20'S                         

TEA ENVELOPE CRAN & RASP 20'S                      

TEA ENVELOPE GREEN TEA 20'S                        

TEA ENVELOPE LEMON & GINGER 20'S                   
TEA ENVELOPE PURE PEPPERMINT 20'S                  

TEA ENV STRAWBERRY & RASP 20'S                     

 
  59 COFFEE PURE 

DOWE EGBERTS GROUND COFFEE 1KG                     

 
  60 COFFEE INSTANT 

DOUWE EGBERTS PURE GOLD 750G                       
KENCO RICH COFFEE 6 X 100 G                        
NESCAFE COFFEE GRANULES 1 KG                       

NESCAFE AZERA AMERICANO INSTANT 500G               

GOLD BLEND NESCAFE COFFEE 750 G                    

 
DECAFFIENATED GOLD BLEND 500 G                     

COFFEE GRANULAR STICK 200'S                        

DECAF COFFEE STICKS 200'S                          

CAFEPOD S-CHARGE ESPRESSO 36'S                     

 
  61 BISCUITS 

AMARETTI MACAROONS 500 G                           

BOUDOIR SPONGE FINGERS 500 G                       
BRONTE TRAD MINIPACK 100 X 30G                     

JACOBS BISCUITS FOR CHEESE 900G                    

LOTUS BISCOFF COFFEE BISCUITS 6 X 50'S             

CRAWFORDS MINIPACK 100 X 32G                       
SHORTBREAD FINGER 48 X 2'S                         

SHORTBREAD FINGER 14 X 300G PACKETS                

MERINGUE NESTS 72'S (12 X 6'S)                     

ASKEYS PREMIER FAN WAFERS 200'S                    
CAFE CURL ROLLED WAFERS 320'S                      

 
  62 BISCUITS GENERAL 

JACOBS CREAM CRACKERS 12 X 300 G                   
JACOBS CHEDDARS BISCUITS 12 X 150 G                
MCVITIES DIGESTIVE BISCUITS 12 X 360 G             

MILK CHOCOLATE DIGESTIVES 15 X 266 G               

GINGER BISCUITS 12 X 250 G                         
MINI CHEDDARS 30 X 45 G                            

GLUTEN FREE NAIRNS OATCAKES PACKET                 

OREO COOKIES 16 X 154G                             

 
  63 BUFFET/CANAPES 

VEGAN ROLL 55 X 150 G                              

 
WRIGHTS CORNISH PASTY 36'S                         
WRIGHTS CHEESE & ONION SLICE 36'S                  

DW 7" SAUSAGE ROLLS 40'S                           

BL. DOG SAUSAGE ROLLS PLAIN 50'S                   

SAVOURY 11 CM PASTRY CASE 42'S                     
PIDY SWEET PASTRY CASE 9.1CM 108'S                 

RAGOUT CANAPE CUPS 10 X 64'S                       

 
  64 CRISPS 

WALKERS CHICKEN 32 X 32.5 G                        

WALKERS CHEESE & ONION 32 X 32.5 G                 
DORITOS EXTREME CHILLI 32 X 40 G                   

DORITOS TANGY CHEESE 32 X 40 G                     
MONSTER MUNCH P .ONION 35 X 40 G                   

WALKERS READY SALTED 32 X 32.5 G                   

WALKERS PRAWN 32 X 32.5 G                          

WALKERS S.BACON 32 X 32.5 G                        
WALKERS SALT & VINEGAR 32 X 32.5 G                 

WOTSITS CHEESE 32 X 22.5 G                         

QUAVERS CHEESE 32 X 20.5 G                         

CHIPS KETTLE CHED/R.ONION 54 X 40 G                
CHIPS KETTLE L SALTED 54 X 40 G                    

CHIPS KETTLE BALSAMIC 54 X 40 G                    

CHIPS KETTLE ASIAN CHILLI BEEF 18 X 40 G           

CHIPS KETTLE ASSORTED 48 X 25 G                    
CHIPS KETTLE BALSAMIC 18 X 40 G                    

 
CHIPS KETTLE CRUSHED BL 18 X 40 G                  

CHIPS KETTLE CHED/R.ONION 18X40 G                  

 
CHIPS KETTLE L SALTED 18 X 40 G                    
CHIPS KETTLE SW CHILLI 18 X 40 G                   

    
CHIPS KETTLE VEGETABLE 18 X 40 G                   

CHIPS KETTLE LIGHT SALTED 6 X 450 G                

CHIPS KETTLE LIGHT SALTED 12X130G                  
PLAIN TORTILLA CHIPS 500 G                         

TYRRELLS SALT & BLACK PEP 24X40 G                  

TYRRELLS CHEESE & CHIVE 24 X 40 G                  

TYRRELLS POSH PRAWN COCKTAIL 24 X 40 G             
TYRRELLS LIGHTLY SEA SALT 24 X 40 G                

TYRRELLS SWEET CHILLI & PEP 24 X 40 G              



TYRRELLS CIDER VIN & SALT 24 X 40 G                

HULA HOOPS 32 X 34 G                               
POM BEAR ORIGINAL 36 X 19G                         

 
  65 MIXES - SWEET 

CUSTARD POWDER 3.5 KG                              
DAIRY CUSTARD 12 X 1 L                             
CUSTARD MIX 3.5 KG                                 

 
  66 FLOUR 

GOLDEN CRUST WHITE BREAD FLOUR 16KG                

BREAD WINNER FLOUR 16KG                            
MARRIAGES STRONG WHITE FLOUR 1.5KG                 

COUNTRY MALT (GRANARY) FLOUR 16 KG                 
CORNMEAL FINE 1.5 KG                               

DOVES FARM GF PLAIN FLOUR 1KG                      

 
DOVES FARM GF SELF RAISING FLOUR 1KG               

100% CANADIAN (MANITOBA) FLOUR 16KG                

OO FLOUR 1KG                                       

MARRIAGES PLAIN CULINARY FLOUR 16KG                
MARRIAGES PLAIN FLOUR 1.5KG                        

 
POLENTA 2 KG                                       

QUINOA 3 KG                                        

RICE FLOUR 1.5 KG                                  
RICE FLOUR 25 KG                                   

DARK RYE FLOUR 1.5KG                               

MARRIAGES SELF RAISING FLOUR 16 KG                 

MARRIAGES SELF RAISING FLOUR 1.5KG                 
VIENNA WHOLEMEAL FLOUR 16 KG                       

MIDDLETONS GOLD BATTER MIX 1.5KG                   

 
  67 PULSES, BEANS AND RICE 

ARBORIO RICE 1 KG                                  

EASY COOK BASMATI RICE 5 KG                        

 
EASY COOK LONG GRAIN RICE 5 KG                     

SHORT GRAIN PUDDING RICE 3 KG                      
THAI JASMINE FRAGRANT RICE 2 KG                    

COUSCOUS 1 KG                                      

GIANT COUSCOUS 1 KG                                

RED SPLIT LENTILS 3 KG                             
PUY (STYLE) GREEN LENTILS 1KG                      

NIGELLA (BLACK ONION) SEEDS 250G                   

CHICK PEAS DRIED 3 KG                              

GREEN SPLIT PEAS 3 KG                              
POPCORN KERNALS 1KG                                

PUMPKIN SEEDS 1 KG                                 

SEMOLINA 3 KG                                      

DURUM SEMOLINA 25 KG                               
SUNFLOWER SEEDS 1 KG                               

 
  68 PASTA 

LASAGNE 500 G                                      
KNORR LASAGNE 3 KG                                 
MACARONI 3 KG                                      

KNORR MACARONI 3 KG                                

ORZO PASTA 500G                                    
CANNELLONI TUBES 250 G                             

LINGUINE PASTA 500 G                               

KNORR LINGUINE 3 KG                                

PASTA PENNE (QUILLS) 3 KG                          

 
KNORR PENNE RIGATE 3 KG                            

PASTA TWISTS 3 KG                                  

SHORT SPAGHETTI 500G                               
TAGLIATELLE 500 G                                  
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
  



  69 CEREALS BREAKFAST 

BRAN FLAKES 500 G                                  
CORNFLAKES PACKETS 450 G                           
CRUNCHY NUT C/FLAKE 460 G                          

COCO POPS PACKET 420 G                             

FROSTIES PACKETS 500 G                             
JORDANS C/CRISP STRAWB 500 G                       

SCOTT'S PORRIDGE OATS 3 KG                         

RICE KRISPIES 430 G                                

SPECIAL K PACKETS 500 G                            
WEETABIX BISCUITS 24'S                             

ALPEN INDIVIDUAL SACHETS 30'S                      

CEREALS INDIV CORNFLAKES 40'S                      

CEREALS INDIV CRUNCHY NUT CORN 40'S                
CEREALS INDIV FRUIT & FIBRE 40'S                   

CEREALS KELLOGS VARIETY PACK 35'S                  

WEETABIX `C` INDIVIDUAL 96'S                       

ALPEN ORIGINAL MUESLI 550 G                        

 
  70 CHEESES 

GRATED MATURE CHEDDAR 2 KG                         

GRATED MILD COLOURED BLEND 2 KG                    
MATURE WHITE CHEDDAR 5KG PER KG                    

WYKE MAT.CHEDDAR 2.5 KG APPROX                     

FULL FAT SOFT CHEESE 2 KG                          

MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE SLICES 1 KG                  

 
RED LEICESTER 2.5KG APROX PER KG                   

STILTON 2 KG APROX PER KILO                        

 
STILTON WEDGE 220G                                 

MASCARPONE CHEESE 2 KG                             

BABYBEL 72 X 20G                                   
FRENCH BRIE MINI 1 KG                              

GREEK FETA 900 G                                   

GOATS CHEESE LOG 1 KG                              

HALLOUMI 250 G                                     
GRANA PADANO WEDGES PER KG                         

GRATED MOZZARELLA 2 KG                             

SHEEZE MOZZARELLA FLAVOUR GRATED 1KG               

 
  71 SERVIETTES 

30/1 PLY RECYCLED NAPKINS 24 X 250'S               

30/1 PLY WHITE 10 X 500'S (SPD314)                 
33/2 SERVIETTES DARK BLUE 16X125'S                 

33/2 SERVIETTES BLACK 16 X 125'S                   

33/2 POPPIES NAPKINS BORDEAUX 16 X 125'S           
33/2 SERVIETTES BUTTERMILK 16X125'S                

33/2 8 FOLD BUTTERMILK 16 X125'S                   

33/2 SERVIETTES DARK GREEN 16X125'S                

POPPIES 33/2 ORANGE SERV. 16X125'S                 
POPPIES 33/2 PURPLE SERV. 16X125'S                 

33/2 SERVIETTES RED 16X125'S                       

33/2 SERVIETTES TERRACOTTA 16 X 125'S              

POPPIES 33/2 WHITE NAPKINS 8 FOLD 16 X 125'S       
33/2 WHITE SERVIETTES (SPD210) 20 X 100'S          

40/2 SERVIETTES DARK BLUE 10X125'S                 

40/2 SERVIETTES BLACK 10 X 125'S                   

POPPIES 40/2 PLY BLACK 16 X 125'S                  
40/2 SERVIETTES BUTTERMILK 16X125'S                

40/2 SERVIETTES DARK GREEN 16X125'S                

POPPIES 40/2 PLY ORANGE 16 X 125'S                 

40/2 SERVIETTES WHITE 16 X 125'S                   
40/3 SERVIETTES DARK BLUE 10 X 100'S               

40/3 SERVIETTES 8 X 125'S BORDEAUX                 

40/3 NAPKINS 8 FOLD BUTTERMILK 10 X 100'S          

40/3 SERVIETTES YELLOW 8 X 125'S                   
DUNILIN NAPKINS BLACK 12 X 50'S                    

DUNILIN NAPKINS MARGARITA 12X50'S                  

POP-IN BLACK NAPKINS 40CM 500'S                    

POP-IN WHITE NAPKINS 40 X 40CM 500'S               
DARK BLUE TABLIN NAPKINS 10 X 50'S                 

BORDEAUX TABLIN NAPKINS 10 X 50'S                  

CHAMPAGNE TABLIN NAPKINS 10X50'S                   

 
BUTTERMILK TABLIN 8 FOLD NAPKINS 10X50'S           
SLATE GREY TABLIN NAPKINS 8 FOLD 10X50'S           

RED TABLIN NAPKINS 4 FOLD 10X50'S                  

WHITE TABLIN 8 FOLD NAPKINS 10X50'S                

POPPIES COCKTAIL BLACK 24CM 20 X 200'S             
POPPIES COCKTAIL WHITE 24CM 20 X 200'S             

DUNI AIRLAID WHITE 24 CM 4 X 180'S                 

DUNI SACCHETTO DARK BLUE 5 X 100'S                 

DUNI SACCHETTO CREAM 5 X 100'S                     

 
  72 PAPER GOODS 

10CM WHITE DOYLEYS 250'S (4")                      

12CM WHITE DOYLEYS 250'S (5")                      
15CM WHITE DOYLEYS 250'S (6")                      

17CM WHITE DOYLEYS 250'S (6.5")                    

19CM WHITE DOYLEYS 250'S (7.5")                    

20CM WHITE DOYLEYS 250'S (8")                      
23CM WHITE DOYLEYS 250'S (9")                      

26CM WHITE DOYLEYS 250'S (10.5")                   

30CM WHITE DOYLEYS 250'S (12")                     



34CM WHITE DOYLEYS 4 X 250'S(13.5")                

TRAY MATS 50.5cm X 35cm 1 X 100'S                  
TRAY MATS 30cm X 43cm 1 X 100'S                    

30 X 40CM TRAY PAPERS 100'S                        

BANQUET ROLL WHITE DUNI 25M X 1.2M                 

BANQUET ROLL DUNI WHITE 100 M                      
DUNICEL TETE-A-TETE PLUM 4'S                       

DUNICEL TETE-A-TETE  B.MILK 4'S                    

DUNI COASTERS EMBOSSED WHITE 500'S                 

DUNI RED COASTERS 4 X 750'S                        
COMPOSTABLE BURGER BOXES 6" 50'S                   

BROWN KRAFT LARGE CHIP SCOOP 50'S                  

RPET SMOOTHIE CUP 12 oz 1000'S                     

PET SMOOTHIE CUP 16 oz 1000'S                      
BLACK RIPPLE PAPER CUPS 12oz 500's                 

 
BLACK RIPPLE PAPER CUPS 16oz 500'S                 

RIPPLE PAPER CUPS 40 X 4oz                         

BLACK RIPPLE PAPER CUPS 8oz 500's                  

SQUARE LID FOR FOIL TRAY 23.9X23.9 CM 200'S        
FOIL TRAYS & LIDS 197 X 105 mm 35'S                

FOIL TRAYS SQUARE 24X24X5CM 200'S                  

FOOD POTS BIODEGRADABLE 10 OZ 500'S                

PLATES PAPER 7" 10 X 100'S                         
PLATES PAPER 9" 10 X 100'S                         

BAGASSE PLATES 25 CM 125'S                         

BAGASSE PLATES 18 CM 125'S                         

GLASSES PLASTIC 20 X 50 X 0.5 PINT                 
GLASSES PLASTIC 20 X 50 x 1 PINT                   

PLASTIC WATER CUPS 7oz 2000's                      

DISPOSABLE CHAMP GLASS 0.1 L 12'S                  

DISPOSABLE WINE GLASS 0.18L 10'S                   
SHOT GLASSES PLASTIC 80 x 2 CL                     

PAPER CUP HOLDERS 210 X 4 CUP                      

 
PAPER CUP HOLDERS 420 X 2 CUP                      

RPET DOMED SMOOTHIE LID 12-20 OZ 1000'S            

RIPPLE LID 12oz/16OZ 1000'S                        
RIPPLE LID 4oz BLACK 50'S                          

RIPPLE LID 8oz BLACK 1000'S                        

PLASTIC FOOD CONT. + LID 250X650CC                 

PLASTIC FOOD CONT. + LID 250X500CC                 

PAPER POTS 2oz 250'S                               

SALAD BOWL & LID 500 CC 300'S                      
SALAD BOWL & LID 750 CC 200'S                      

SOUP LIDS TO FIT 12 OZ 500'S                       

SOUP POTS 12 OZ 500'S                              

BAGASSE MEAL BOX 1 COMP. 5 X 50'S                  
POP UP TRAY (HOT DOG TRAY) 625'S                   

PLASTIC HINGED CAKE WEDGE 500'S                    

KRAFT SANDWICH BOXES D. FILL 500'S                 

 
  73 PAPER GOODS  SUNDRY 

PETIT FOUR CASES WHITE 1000'S                      

PETIT FOUR CASES BROWN 1000s                       
MUFFIN WRAP 175X175MM 150'S                        
PAPER CARRIERS (S) 250'S (BROWN)                   

PAPER CARRIERS (L) 250'S (BROWN)                   

PAPER CARRIERS (M) 100'S (BROWN)                   

PAPER FILM BAGS 250MM (10") 1000'S                 
PAPER FILM BAGS 178MM (7") 1000'S                  

PAPER FILM BAGS 215MM (8") 1000'S                  

FOIL LINED BAGS 7"X9"X12" 500'S                    

GREASEPROOF BAGS 25CM(10") 1000'S                  
GREASEPROOF BAGS 8.5" 1000'S                       

GLASSINE BAGS WHITE 1000'S (I01234)                

FREEZER BAGS 45 X 30 CM 150'S                      

WHITE PAPER BAGS 25CM(10") 1000'S                  
BROWN PAPER BAGS 25CM(10") 1000'S                  

WHITE PAPER BAGS 30CM (12") 500'S                  

BROWN PAPER BAGS 30CM (12") 500'S                  

WHITE PAPER BAGS 20CM(8.5")1000'S                  
BROWN PAPER BAGS 20CM(8.5")1000'S                  

WHITE BAKING CASES 45/25 1000'S                    

WHITE MUFFIN PAPER CASES 480'S                     

CAKE BOXES FOLDING LID 8X8X3" 250'S                
CAKE TRAY 3 SIDED SMALL 500'S                      

KRAFT PAPER FOOD BOX SMALL 360'S                   

FOOD WASTE BAGS 8X20X5 L                           

FISH & CHIP PAPER 20 x 20" 1000 SHEETS             
ECO BLACK SACKS 18X29X38" 200'S                    

CLEAR REFUSE SACKS LARGE 200'S                     

WHEELIE BIN LINERS ON ROLL 30'S                    

PEDAL BIN LINERS ON ROLL 400'S                     
SWING BIN LINERS ON A ROLL 200'S                   

WAITERS PADS DUPLICATE LARGE 10'S                  

WAITERS PADS SINGLES 10'S                          

WAITERS PADS TRIPLICATE 10'S                       
PURE GREASEPROOF PAPER REAM                        

BAKING PARCHMENT ROLL 450MM X 50 M                 

 
BAKING PARCHMENT ROLL 300MM X 50 M                 

HENRY HOOVER BAGS 5'S                              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



  74 TISSUES TOILET AND HAND 

SMART ONE TOILET ROLLS 6'S                         
ACS WHITE TOILET ROLLS 10 X 4'S                    
TOILET TISSUE 12 X 3" (PR491)CORE MINI             

ANDREX GENTLE CLEAN T. ROLLS 24'S                  

STANDARD BULK PACK 36/250 (SPD1113)                
TOILET ROLLS CORELESS 36'S                         

FLATPACK TOILET 2 PLY TISSUES 72'S                 

TOILET ROLLS JUMBO 6's (T62)                       

C-FOLD TOWELS GREEN 2400'S (SPD47)                 
ACS C. FEED 2 PLY BLUE 6'S (PR157)                 

C-FOLD TOWELS WHITE 2400'S(SPD1472)                

H TOWELS MINI C/FEED 12'S (SPD1152)                

KITCHEN TOWELS 2 PLY 6 X 4'S                       
REGINA KITCHEN TOWELS 6'S                          

KLEENEX CUBE TISSUES 12'S                          

KLEENEX POCKET TISSUES 18'S                        

 
  75 SUNDRY NON FOOD ITEMS 

CLING FILM CUTTER BOX 300MM X 300 M                

 
CLING FILM CUTTER BOX 450MM X 300 M                
FOIL 300 MM X 75 M                                 

FOIL 500 MM X 75 M                                 

CHIP FORKS 1000'S                                  
WOODEN COCKTAIL STICKS 1000'S                      

BLACK PAPER COCKTAIL STRAWS 250'S                  

PAPER DRINKING STRAWS 250'S                        

BLACK PAPER DRINKING STRAWS 250'S                  
BLACK PAPER FRAPPE STRAWS 200 X 8mm                

KEBAB SKEWERS 250 MM (9 3/4") 200'S                

KEBAB SKEWERS 180 mm (7") 200'S                    

BAMBOO LOOPED SKEWER 90MM 250'S                    
BAMBOO PADDLE SKEWER 150MM 250'S                   

WOODEN STIRRERS 5.5" 1000'S                        

WOODEN TOOTHPICKS WRAPPED 1000'S                   

WOODEN FORKS 100'S                                 
WOODEN KNIVES 100'S                                

WOODEN DESSERT SPOONS 100'S                        

WOODEN TEASPOONS 100'S                             

WHITE CHALK PENS MEDIUM 4'S                        
SELF ADHISIVE LABELS ON A ROLL                     

ALLERGEN PRODUCE LABEL 500'S                       

LOTUS FOAM SOAP DISPENSER                          

LOTUS SMART 1 TOILET ROLL DISPENSER                
PDQ ROLLS 57X40mm 20'S                             

HB PENCILS WITH RUBBER 10's                        

BIC BIRO PENS BLUE 50'S                            

WHITEBOARD PENS 6'S ASSORTED                       
PLASTIC PASTRY SCRAPERS                            

THERMAL TILL ROLLS 80X80mm 20'S                    

STAR/PLAIN PIPING NOZZLES VARIOUS                  

DISP. PIPING BAGS NON SLIP 100'S                   
FIRST AID BOX HSE 1-10                             

DETECTABLE DRESSINGS ASSORTED 100'S                

DETECTABLE FINGER PLASTER 100'S                    

DAY OF WEEK LABELS 7 DAY                           
  

  76 CANDLES AND LIGHTS 

CANDLES BORDEAUX 2 X 50'S                          
PRICE'S CANDLES TAPERED IVORY 50'S                 
PILLAR CANDLES IVORY 6'S                           

CANDLES RED 2 X 50'S                               

CANDLES TAPERED WHITE 100'S                        
CANDLES HOUSEHOLD 12 X 6'S                         

BIRTHDAY CANDLES & HOLDERS 18'S                    

SENTINAL TEALIGHTS 8 HOUR 50'S                     

                           
CHARCOAL BRIQUETTES 5 KG                           
FIRELIGHTERS 24'S                                  

CLIPPER LIGHTERS 24'S                              

CRICKET FIREPOWER LIGHTER                          

SAFETY MATCHES 100 X 100'S                         
COOK'S MATCHES LARGE BOX                           

EXTRA LONG MATCHES LARGE BOX                       

 
  77 LAUNDRY PRODUCTS 

DAZ AUTO BIO 8.4 KG                                

FAIRY NON BIO WASHING POWDER 130 WASH              
FAIRY NON BIO PODS 2 X 50'S                        

COMFORT CONCENTRATED WHITE 4.8 L                   
PERSIL NON BIO LIQUID 5 L                          

FEBREZE AIR FRESHENER 8 X185 ML                    

CALGON TABLETS 75'S                                

FEBREZE TRIGGER 6 x 300 ML                         
VANISH OXI ACTION POWDER 2.4KG                     

 
  78 CLEANING MATERIALS 

ANTI BACTERIAL TRIGGER 750 ML                      

 
SPRAY CLEANER WITH BACTERICIDE 5L                  
DETTOL DISINFECTANT SPRAY 400ML                    

ACS HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER 5 L                       



DEEPIO DEGREASER TRIGGER 750 ML                    

FINISH DISHWASHER CLEANER 250 ML                   
FINISH DISHWASHER POWDER 10 KG                     

LIFT M.PURPOSE + STAIN REMOVER 750 ML              

MILTON FLUID 5 L                                   

ACS OVEN CLEANER 5 L                               
OVEN & GRILL FOAM CLEANER 500ML                    

RATIONAL CARE CONTROL TABS 150'S                   

RATIONAL RED DETERGENT TABS 100'S                  

ACS WASHROOM TRIGGER 750 ML                        
FAIRY WASHING UP LIQUID 5 L                        

FAIRY WASHING UP LIQUID 10 X 320 ML                

DEEPIO ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 6 KG                    

DESCALER & TARNISH REMOVER 5 L (SPD885)            
DESCALER 1 L                                       

FINISH DISHWASHER TABLETS 110'S                    

FAIRY PLAT + DISHWASHER TABLETS 92'S               

ACS LEMON FLOOR GEL 5 L (G21)                      
FLASH LIQUID LEMON 1L                              

FLASH SPRAY WITH BLEACH 500 ML                     

FLASH LIQUID LEMON 5 L                             

FLASH TRIGGER FEBREZE 10 X 500 ML                  
ACS GLASS WASH LIQUID 5 L                          

CIF CREAM CLEANER 8 X 500 ML                       

CIF SCOURING CREAM 2 L                             

FINISH RINSE AID 800 ML                            
SODA CRYSTALS 6 X 1 KG                             

VIAKAL REGULAR SPRAY 500ML                         

ACS WINDOW CLEANER TRIGGER 750 ML                  

ACS BEER LINE CLEANER 5 L (CLEAR)                  
ACS PURPLE BEER LINE CLEANER 5 L                   

ACS THICK BLEACH 5 L                               

 
SINK & DRAIN UNBLOCKER 1 L                         

OSMOS DISHWASHER DETERGENT 5 L (02)                

            
OSMOS D/W RINSE AID 5 L (08)                       

GLASS RENOVATOR POWDER 2.5 KG                      
ACS LIQUID DETERGENT 5 L (A3)                      
 
 
  

  79 BATHROOM/TOILET CLEANERS 
THICK BLEACH 12 X 750 ML (SQUEEZY)                 

THICK BLEACH 12 X 750 ML (SQUEEZY)                 
ACS PINE DISENFECTANT 5 L                          

PDCB FREE DEODORANT CUBES 3 KG                     

TOILET CLEANER 12 X 750 ML                         
ACS TOILET CLEANER/DESCALER 5 L                    

HARPIC POWER PLUS 12 X 750 ML                      

 
  80 SOAPS HAND 

MM WRAPPED GUEST SOAP 50'S                         

HAND SANITIZING GEL 70% 500 ML                     

 
HAND SANITIZING GEL 70% 5 L                        

HAND SANITIZING GEL 70% 25 X 50 ML                 
TORK FOAMING SOAP 6 X 0.8 L                        

ANTI BAC LIQUID HAND SOAP 500 ML                   

LIQUID SOAP B. PEP & GINSENG 500 ML                

 
SENSES ANTI BAC HAND WASH (SL2) 5L                 

SHAMPOO BOTTLES 50 X 20 ML                         

SHOWER GEL 50 X 20ML                               
DOVE SOAP ORIGINAL 2  X 100G                       

 
  81 POLISHES AND CLEANERS 

BRASSO LIQUID l L                                  
BRASSO BRASS WADDING 6 X 75 G                      
 
  82 BROOMS, BRUSHES + MOPS 

DECK SCRUB HEAD                                    
SOFT PLASTIC BROOM HEAD 30CM                       
STIFF PLASTIC BROOM HEAD 30 CM                     

DUSTPAN & BRUSH SET                                

 
 
 
 
 



 
LOBBY DUSTPAN & BRUSH SET                          

         
ALUMINIUM HANDLE 120 CM                            

KENTUCKY MOP HEAD CLIP RED                         
METAL MOP BUCKET WITH STRAINER                     

KENTUCKY MOP BUCKET WITH PRESS                     

PY16 HEAVY DUTY MOP HEAD (PLASTIC)                 

KENTUCKY MOP HEAD 16 OZ                            
NAIL BRUSH                                         

PLASTIC MOP BUCKET WITH STRAINER                   

 
SINK BRUSH                                         

SQUEEGEE HEAD 45 CM                                

 
  83 SPRAYS AND POLISHES 

GLADE SOLID 8'S                                    

ANT KILLER 250 ML                                  
RAID FLY SPRAY AERO 300 ML                         

SANMEX FLY SPRAY AERO 300 ML                       

PLEDGE 5 IN 1MULTI SURFACE 6 X 250 ML              

STAINLESS STEEL POLISH 1L                          

 
  84 CLOTHS AND SCOURERS 

BRILLO MULTI USE SOAP PADS 5'S                     

BLUE ALL PURPOSE CLOTHS 50'S                       
LARGE WHITE DISH CLOTHS 10'S                       

GLASS CLOTHS LINEN 5'S                             

MICROFIBRE CLOTHS 10'S                             

OPTIMA BLUE CLOTHS ON A ROLL 350'S                 
OPTIMA PINK CLOTHS ON A ROLL 350'S                 

OPTIMA YELLOW CLOTHS ON  ROLL 350'S                

SPONGE CLOTHS 10'S                                 

TEA TOWELS COTTON 10'S                             

TEA TOWELS TERRY 10'S                              

FEATHER DUSTER 67CM                                
HD FLOOR CLOTHS 10'S                               

OVEN CLOTHS 5'S                                    

GREEN SCOURING PADS LARGE 10'S                     

METAL SCOURERS LARGE 10'S                          
SPONGE SCOURERS 6'S                                

 
OPTIMA SURFACE DISINFECTANT WIPES 6 X 200'S        

PROBE WIPES TUBS 150'S                             

YELLOW DUSTERS 10'S                                

 
  85 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING 

BLUE STRIPED CATERING APRON                        

GLOVES KITCHEN LARGE 6 PAIRS                       
GLOVES KITCHEN MEDIUM 6 PAIRS                      
MARIGOLD RUBBER GLOVES LARGE 6'S                   

MARIGOLD RUBBER GLOVES MEDIUM 6'S                  

MARIGOLD RUBBER GLOVES SMALL 6'S                   

NITRILE GLOVES LARGE 100'S                         
NITRILE GLOVES MEDIUM 100'S                        

NITRILE GLOVES SMALL 100'S                         

NITRILE GLOVES X LARGE 100'S                       

DISP. PE BLUE GLOVES LARGE 100'S                   
GLOVES KITCHEN EXTRA LARGE 12 PAIRS                

DISPOSABLE PAPER FACE MASK 3 PLY 50'S              

 
  87 MACHINES AND EQUIPMENT 

SPONGE BOOK END (1 PAIR)                           

DISPENSER PUMP TO FIT 5 L                          
BULK PACK TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER SPD470           

CENTER FEED DISPENSER SPD448                       
C FOLD DISPENSER SPD378                            

LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER 0.9L (SPD424)                

MINI CENTER FEED DISPENSER SPD433                  

MINI JUMBO TOILET ROLL DISPSENSER                  
MONIN PUMP 5ML                                     

METAL TEASPOONS 12'S                               

 
 

 

 

 

 
 


